
Interpreter and Translator Training and Testing 
 
 
Court/Legal Interpreter Training 
 

Atlanta Association of Interpreters and Translators 
 Contact:  Rosa Burkard, rosapiscopo@earhlink.net 
 
Georgia State University, Translation Certification Program 
 Contact:  Dr. Annette Cash, 404.651.2265 or 404.651.2747, acash@gsu.edu 
 
Kennesaw University, Department of Foreign Languages 

Contact:  Lucia Ribeiro, Director, 770.423.5022, lribeiro@kennesaw.edu 
 
The Georgia Commission on Interpreters 
 Contact:  404.463.6478, www.georgiacourts.com 
 
 

Medical Interpreter Training 
 
 Dalton State College 

Contact:  David P. (Pat) Boyle, LCSW, Ph.D., 770.272.2682, 
dboyle@em.daltonstate.edu 

 
Georgia Mutual Assistance Association Consortium, Inc. 

Contact:  Bernadette Ludwig, 404.296.5400, Ext. 16, 
bernadette@gmaac.org 

  
Georgia State University, Translation Certification Program 

  Contact: Dr. Annette Cash, 404.651.2265 or 404.651.2747. acash@gsu.edu 
 
 Laurens County Health Department, Language Links to Healthier Families 
  Contact:  478.272.2051 
 
 Medical Interpreters Network of Georgia 
  Contact: 404.296.5400, Ext. 35 
  

Kennesaw University, Department of Foreign Languages 
 Contact:  Lucia Ribeiro, Director, 770.423.5022, lribeiro@kennesaw.edu 

 
 Piedmont Medical Center 
  Contact:  Orin Márquez, 404.605.4812 
 

The Translation Center, University of Massachusetts (Medical Interpreting Online) 
 Contact:  www.umass.edu/contined/ 

 



 
Law Enforcement Interpreter Training 
 
 The Bridging the Gap Project, Inc. 
  Contact: 404.581.0044, Seilavong Doeung, sdoeung@btgonline.org 
 
Social Services Interpreter Training 
 
 The Georgia Department of Human Resources, LEP/SI Client Services 
  Contact:  Tony Flores at 404.657.4722 
 
 
American Sign Language Interpreter Training 

  
Atlanta Area School for the Deaf 
 Contact:  404.296.7101 (voice) or 404.296.6626 (TTY) 
 

 Georgia Perimeter College 
  Contact:  404.299.4360 
 
 Floyd College, American Sign Language Immersion Program 

Contact:  Wendall Barnes, Director, 1.800.332.2406 – ext. 6307, 
wbarnes@floyd.edu 

 
Translator Training 
 

American Translators Association 
 Contact:  703.683.6100, ata@atanet.org 

 
Atlanta Association of Interpreters and Translators 
 Contact:  Rosa Burkard, rosapiscopo@earhlink.net 
 
Georgia State University, Translation Certification Program 

  Contact: Dr. Annette Cash, 404.651.2265 or 404.651.2747 
 
Interpreter Testing 
 
 American Council on the Teaching of Foreign Languages, Inc. 
  Contact:  914.948-5100, email: Testing@LanguageTesting.com, 
  www.languagetesting.com
 
           Alta Language Testing Services, Atlanta, GA 
           1-888-465-4648   www.altalang.com 
 
 

 
 

http://www.altalang.com/



